SURFACE
B&D
sa fe  e f f i c i en t  so lu t i ons Improv ing safet y  while increas ing product ion.
EQUIPMENT & PRODUCT GUIDE
1980-2020
bdmfg.com
B&D
sa fe  e f f i c i en t  so lu t i ons Improv ing safet y  while increas ing product ion.

radio remote controller and base unit with our latest
product offering.
The operator can individually control the following 7 axes
of motion: base left/right, boom up/down, dipper up/down,
dipper extend in/out, gripper tilt forward/back, gripper angle
left/right and  gripper grab hold/release functions.
Gripper assembly includes two hydraulically operated
winches with straps.
6
bdmfg.com
1-800-668-0324
Outside Canada and U.S.A.: +1-705-855-2363
L W
H
OEM TRUCK PART NUMBER LENGTH WIDTH HEIGHT WEIGHT
Komatsu 730E WMHA-RWG-730E 92 in (2337 mm) 66 in (1677 mm) 17 in (432 mm) 2,102 lb (954 kg)
Komatsu 830E WMHA-RWG-830E 90 in (2286 mm) 66 in (1677 mm) 18 in (458 mm) 1,739 lb (789 kg)
Komatsu 830E-5 WMHA-RWG-5GEB36 92 in (2337 mm) 66 in (1677 mm) 17 in (432 mm) 1925 lb (873 kg)
Komatsu 860E WMHA-RWG-860E 86 in (2185 mm) 66 in (1677 mm) 19 in (483 mm) 2,132 lb (968 kg)
Komatsu 930E-1 WMHA-RWG-5GDY85 86 in (2185 mm) 66 in (1677 mm) 17 in (432 mm) 1,900 lb (862 kg)
Komatsu 930E-4 WMHA-RWG-5GDY106 86 in (2185 mm) 66 in (1677 mm) 17 in (432 mm) 1,900 lb (862 kg)
Komatsu 960E WMHA-RWG-960E 86 in (2185 mm) 66 in (1677 mm) 20 in (508 mm) 1,981 lb (899 kg)
Komatsu 980E WMHA-RWG-980E 93 in (2362 mm) 66 in (1677 mm) 19 in (483 mm) 2102 lb (954 kg)
Caterpillar 785 WMHA-RWG-785 95 in (2413 mm) 66 in (1677 mm) 15 in (381 mm) 2,100 lb (953 kg)
Caterpillar 793 WMHA-RWG-793 86 in (2185 mm) 66 in (1677 mm) 19 in (483 mm) 2,130 lb (967 kg)
Caterpillar 795F WMHA-RWG-795F 86 in (2185 mm) 66 in (1677 mm) 18 in (458 mm) 1865 lb (850 kg)
Caterpillar 797 WMHA-RWG-797B 100 in (2540 mm) 66 in (1677 mm) 27 in (686 mm) 1,607 lb (729 kg)
Hitachi 5000 WMHA-RWG-5000 92 in (2337 mm) 66 in (1677 mm) 17 in (432 mm) 2,102 lb (954 kg)
Liebherr WMHA-RWG-T284 93 in (2362 mm) 66 in (1677 mm) 19 in (483 mm) 2102 lb (954 kg)
L W
H
7